KEY

Tewming
2023-2024 Student Calendar

AUGUST
3 Meet the Teacher/Drop off Supplies (By last name: A-L, 4:00-5:00 p.m. / M-Z, 5:30-6:30 p.m.)
7 First Day of Classes & 1st Grading Quarter Begins
24-25 MAP Assessments — Elementary (WHOLE SCHOOL EARLY RELEASE)
28 School Pictures (SCHOOL POLO REQUIRED)

31-9/1 MAP Assessments — Secondary (WHOLE SCHOOL EARLY RELEASE)
TBA Chick-fil-A Spirit Night

SEPTEMBER
1 MAP Assessments — Secondary (WHOLE SCHOOL EARLY RELEASE)
4 Labor Day (SCHOOL CLOSED)
8 Kona Ice
11 Progress Reports Published
21 Texas Road House Spirit Night
27 Parent Teacher Fellowship (PTF) Meeting, 1:00 p.m.
OCTOBER
9 Columbus Day (SCHOOL CLOSED)
11 Park Day / Walk-a-thon (Fundraiser) at Lake Hiawatha (EARLY RELEASE)
12 End of 1st Grading Quarter (47 Days)
13 Teacher Work Day (NON-STUDENT DAY)
16 Second Grading Quarter Begins
17 Report Cards Published
19 Flippers Spirit Night

23-27 Red Ribbon Week
24-26  Parent/Teacher Conferences (BY APPOINTMENT)

27 School Pictures Make up Day & Traditional Senior Photos
NOVEMBER

1 Field Day — Elementary

8 Field Day — Secondary

10 Kona Ice

14 Chick-fil-A Spirit Night
16-17  Staff Professional Development (NON-STUDENT DAYS)
20-24  Thanksgiving Holiday (SCHOOL CLOSED)

27 Progress Reports Published
DECEMBER

1 Movie on the Lawn (Fundraiser)

5 Texas Road House Spirit Night

7-8 MAP Assessments — Elementary (WHOLE SCHOOL EARLY RELEASE)

11-12 MAP Assessments — Secondary (WHOLE SCHOOL EARLY RELEASE)

20 Park Day, Holiday Sing-a-long (EARLY RELEASE) & End of 2" Grading Quarter (41 Days)
21 Teacher Work Day (NON-STUDENT DAY)

22-31  Winter Break (SCHOOL CLOSED)



JANUARY

1-7
8

9
15
18
24
24

FEBRUARY

2

9

12
12-16
16

19

20

21

23
26-3/1

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

8-17
18
19
21
29

2-4
12
15-19
16

19

22

24
25-26
29-30

6-10
10

15

16

17

21

22
23-24

10

Winter Break (SCHOOL CLOSED)

3" Grading Quarter Begins

Report Cards Published

Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday (SCHOOL CLOSED)
Flippers Spirit Night

100t Day of School

Enrollment Begins for Current Families

Roxaboxen

Donuts with Grownups (ELEMENTARY)

Progress Reports Published

Scholastic Book Fair

Sweet Snacks & Last Day to Re-enroll and Secure Spot for Next School Year
Presidents’ Day (SCHOOL CLOSED)

Texas Road House Spirit Night

Open House for New Families

School Dances (Middle & Elem in different locations at school)

Dr. Suess Week

National Read Across America Day

Park Day (EARLY RELEASE) & End of 3" Grading Quarter (41 Days)
Teacher Work Day (NON-STUDENT DAY)

Spring Break (SCHOOL CLOSED)

4t Grading Quarter Begins

Report Cards Published

Chick-fil-A Spirit Night

Good Friday (SCHOOL CLOSED)

Easter Monday (SCHOOL CLOSED)

Parent/Teacher Conferences (BY APPOINTMENT)

GradBash (Seniors at Universal Orlando)

Spirit Week

Texas Road House Spirit Night

High School Prom

Progress Reports Published

Volunteer Appreciation

MAP Assessments — Elementary (WHOLE SCHOOL EARLY RELEASE)
MAP Assessments — Secondary (WHOLE SCHOOL EARLY RELEASE)

Talent Share (Fundraiser)

GradVenture

Teacher & Staff Appreciation Week

Sweet Snacks

Senior Walk & Last Day for Seniors

Flippers Spirit Night

Senior Graduation

Chick-fil-A Spirit Night

Water Fun Day & Class Parties on Campus (EARLY RELEASE) & Last Day of School (46 Days)
Teacher Work Days (NON-STUDENT DAYS)

Report Cards Published
Senior Transcripts Available for Request
Total of 175 Student Days Finalized-6/19/23 Revised 1/24/24 (Changes in Bold)



