

2023-2024 Student Calendar

		2023-2024 Student Calendar		
AUGUS	Т			
3	3	Meet the Teacher/Drop off Supplies (By last name: A-L, 4:00-5:00 p.m. / M-Z, 5:30-6:30 p.m.)		
7	7	First Day of Classes & 1st Grading Quarter Begins		
2	24-25	MAP Assessments – Elementary (WHOLE SCHOOL EARLY RELEASE)		
2	28	School Pictures (SCHOOL POLO REQUIRED)		
3	31-9/1	MAP Assessments – Secondary (WHOLE SCHOOL EARLY RELEASE)		
7	ГВА	Chick-fil-A Spirit Night		
SEPTEMBER				
1	1	MAP Assessments – Secondary (WHOLE SCHOOL EARLY RELEASE)		
4	4	Labor Day (SCHOOL CLOSED)		
8	3	Kona Ice		
1	11	Progress Reports Published		
2	21	Texas Road House Spirit Night		
2	27	Parent Teacher Fellowship (PTF) Meeting, 1:00 p.m.		
OCTOBE	ER			
g	9	Columbus Day (SCHOOL CLOSED)		
1	11	Park Day / Walk-a-thon (Fundraiser) at Lake Hiawatha (EARLY RELEASE)		
1	12	End of 1st Grading Quarter (47 Days)		
	13	Teacher Work Day (NON-STUDENT DAY)		
1	16	Second Grading Quarter Begins		
1	17	Report Cards Published		
	19	Flippers Spirit Night		
	23-27	Red Ribbon Week		
	24-26	Parent/Teacher Conferences (BY APPOINTMENT)		
	27	School Pictures Make up Day & Traditional Senior Photos		
NOVEMBER				
1	1	Field Day – Elementary		
8		Field Day – Secondary		
	10	Kona Ice		
	14	Chick-fil-A Spirit Night		
	16-17	Staff Professional Development (NON-STUDENT DAYS)		
	20-24	Thanksgiving Holiday (SCHOOL CLOSED)		
	27	Progress Reports Published		
DECEME				
	1	Movie on the Lawn (Fundraiser)		
	5	Texas Road House Spirit Night		
	7-8	MAP Assessments – Elementary (WHOLE SCHOOL EARLY RELEASE)		
	11-12	MAP Assessments – Secondary (WHOLE SCHOOL EARLY RELEASE)		
	20	Park Day, Holiday Sing-a-long (EARLY RELEASE) & End of 2 nd Grading Quarter (41 Days)		
	21	Teacher Work Day (NON-STUDENT DAY)		
2	22-31	Winter Break (SCHOOL CLOSED)		

JANUA	ARY			
	1-7	Winter Break (SCHOOL CLOSED)		
	8	3 rd Grading Quarter Begins		
	9	Report Cards Published		
	15	Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday (SCHOOL C	LOSED)	
	18	Flippers Spirit Night	,	
	24	100 th Day of School		
	24	Enrollment Begins for Current Families		
FEBRU	IARY	· ·		
	2	Roxaboxen		
	9	Donuts with Grownups (ELEMENTARY)		
	12	Progress Reports Published		
	12-16	Scholastic Book Fair		
	16	Sweet Snacks & Last Day to Re-enroll and	Secure Spot for Next School Year	
	19	Presidents' Day (SCHOOL CLOSED)	·	
	20	Texas Road House Spirit Night		
	21	Open House for New Families		
	23	School Dances (Middle & Elem in different	locations at school)	
	26-3/1	Dr. Suess Week		
MARC	Н			
	1	National Read Across America Day		
	6	Park Day (EARLY RELEASE) & End of 3rd Gra	ding Quarter (41 Days)	
	7	Teacher Work Day (NON-STUDENT DAY)		
	8-17	Spring Break (SCHOOL CLOSED)		
	18	4 th Grading Quarter Begins		
	19	Report Cards Published		
	21	Chick-fil-A Spirit Night		
	29	Good Friday (SCHOOL CLOSED)		
APRIL				
	1	Easter Monday (SCHOOL CLOSED)		
	2-4	Parent/Teacher Conferences (BY APPOINTMENT)		
	12	GradBash (Seniors at Universal Orlando)		
	15-19	Spirit Week		
	16	Texas Road House Spirit Night		
	19	High School Prom		
	22	Progress Reports Published		
	24	Volunteer Appreciation		
	25-26	MAP Assessments – Elementary (WHOLE S	CHOOL EARLY RELEASE)	
	29-30	MAP Assessments – Secondary (WHOLE SC	CHOOL EARLY RELEASE)	
MAY				
	1	Talent Share (Fundraiser)		
	3	GradVenture		
	6-10	Teacher & Staff Appreciation Week		
	10	Sweet Snacks		
	15	Senior Walk & Last Day for Seniors		
	16 17	Flippers Spirit Night		
	17 21	Senior Graduation Chick-fil-A Spirit Night		
	21		(EARLY RELEASE) & Last Day of School (46 Days)	
	23-24	Teacher Work Days (NON-STUDENT DAYS)		
JUNE	25 27	readict work buys (NON STODENT DATS)		
JUINE	5	Report Cards Published		
	5 10	Senior Transcripts Available for Request		
	10	Total of 175 Student Days	Finalized 6/19/23 Revised 1/24/24 (Changes in Bold)	
		Total of 170 Student Days	azea o, 13, 23 Nevisea 1, 27, 27 (changes in bola)	